DC SIGNAL ISOLATION CONVERTER
CURRENTCURRENTCURRENTCURRENT
 A : 0~1mA A : 0~1mA A : 0~1mA A : 0~1mA
 B : 0~10mA B : 0~10mA B : 0~10mA B : 0~10mA
 C : 0~20mA C : 0~20mA C : 0~20mA C : 0~20mA
 D : 1~5mA D : 1~5mA D : 1~5mA D : 1~5mA
 E : 4~20mA E : 4~20mA E : 4~20mA E : 4~20mA
The model CDI-DSC is an DC signal isolationThe model CDI-DSC is an DC signal isolationThe model CDI-DSC is an DC signal isolationThe model CDI-DSC is an DC signal isolation

INSTALLATION
PERFORMANCE
ORDERING CODE SELECTION
VOLTAGEVOLTAGEVOLTAGEVOLTAGE
 1 : 0~10mV 1 : 0~10mV 1 : 0~10mV 1 : 0~10mV
 2 : 0~100mV 2 : 0~100mV 2 : 0~100mV 2 : 0~100mV
 3 : 0~1V 3 : 0~1V 3 : 0~1V 3 : 0~1V
 4 : 0~5V 4 : 0~5V 4 : 0~5V 4 : 0~5V
 5 : 0~10V 5 : 0~10V 5 : 0~10V 5 : 0~10V
 6 : 1~5V 6 : 1~5V 6 : 1~5V 6 : 1~5V
 7 : -10~10V 7 : -10~10V 7 : -10~10V 7 : -10~10V
 0 : Other special spec. 0 : Other special spec. 0 : Other special spec. 0 : Other special spec.
CURRENTCURRENTCURRENTCURRENT
 A : 0~1mA A : 0~1mA A : 0~1mA A : 0~1mA
 B : 0~10mA B : 0~10mA B : 0~10mA B : 0~10mA
 C : 0~20mA C : 0~20mA C : 0~20mA C : 0~20mA
 D : 1~5mA D : 1~5mA D : 1~5mA D : 1~5mA
 E : 4~20mA E : 4~20mA E : 4~20mA E : 4~20mA
OUTPUT 2OUTPUT 2OUTPUT 2OUTPUT 2
       N : no output2       N : no output2       N : no output2       N : no output2
       The codes are the same as Output1       The codes are the same as Output1       The codes are the same as Output1       The codes are the same as Output1
CHUMDAN INSTRUMENT & TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.CHUMDAN INSTRUMENT & TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.CHUMDAN INSTRUMENT & TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.CHUMDAN INSTRUMENT & TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD. PAGE 2PAGE 2PAGE 2PAGE 2
-Display range : -999~1999,3 1/2 digit-Display range : -999~1999,3 1/2 digit-Display range : -999~1999,3 1/2 digit-Display range : -999~1999,3 1/2 digit
                         (available decimal point)                         (available decimal point)                         (available decimal point)                         (available decimal point)
I N S T E C HIN S T E C HIN S T E C HIN S T E C H
DC SIGNAL ISOLATION CONVERTER
CDI TECH CO.,LTD.
MODEL CDI-DSC
ISOLATIONISOLATIONISOLATIONISOLATION
LOW DRIFTLOW DRIFTLOW DRIFTLOW DRIFT
AMPLIFIERAMPLIFIERAMPLIFIERAMPLIFIER
POWERPOWERPOWERPOWER
 3 3 3 3
4444
 7 7 7 7
8888
1111
2222
OUTPUTOUTPUTOUTPUTOUTPUT
DRIVERDRIVERDRIVERDRIVER
ZEROZEROZEROZERO SPANSPANSPANSPAN
OUTPUTOUTPUTOUTPUTOUTPUT
POWERPOWERPOWERPOWER
INPUTINPUTINPUTINPUT
UUUU
VVVV
ISOLATIONISOLATIONISOLATIONISOLATION
LOW DRIFTLOW DRIFTLOW DRIFTLOW DRIFT
AMPLIFIERAMPLIFIERAMPLIFIERAMPLIFIER
POWERPOWERPOWERPOWER
2222
3333
 1 1 1 1
 11 11 11 11
 7 7 7 7
 8 8 8 8
 9 9 9 9
10101010
OUTPUTOUTPUTOUTPUTOUTPUT